
Online Contract activity as of 31/10/2023 
Procurement and Logistics Service  
Confidential  

 

HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] NAPP PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 4724006 59100.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Zentiva Pharma UK Ltd 4724006 60615.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] B. Braun Medical Limited 4724006 345783.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] GLAXOSMITHKLINE UK LTD 4724006 50715.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] BOWMED IBISQUS LTD 4724006 1647366.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Esteve Pharmaceuticals Limited 4724006 48496.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Lupin Healthcare (UK) Limited 4724006 49287.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] JANSSEN-CILAG LIMITED 4724006 24026.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Accord-UK LTD 4724006 254488.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Takeda UK Ltd 4724006 86381.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Bayer plc 4724006 127719.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] DR. FALK PHARMA UK LIMITED 4724006 8832.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Galen Limited 4724006 283271.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] AOP Orphan Limited 4724006 161280.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] GLENMARK PHARMACEUTICALS EUROPE LIMITED 4724006 59710.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] MACARTHYS LABORATORIES LTD T/A MARTINDALE PHARMA 4724006 610617.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] MORNINGSIDE PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 4724006 79368.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] AGUETTANT LTD 4724006 81327.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LIMITED 4724006 2997608.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] FLEXIPHARM AUSTRADING LIMITED 4724006 51040.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] CHIESI LTD 4724006 6853.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Iskus Health Limited 4724006 1270786.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] WOCKHARDT UK HOLDINGS LTD 4724006 284402.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] ROSEMONT PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 4724006 27360.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Torbay Pharmaceuticals 4724006 16110.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] TILLOMED LABORATORIES LIMITED 4724006 17394.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] HAMELN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 4724006 94403.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] THORNTON & ROSS LIMITED 4724006 267406.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] DRUGSRUS LTD 4724006 9508.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] Viatris UK Healthcare Ltd 4724006 276421.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] NEON HEALTHCARE LTD 4724006 48991.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] ASPEN PHARMACARE UK LIMITED 4724006 230350.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 12 [4724006] PFIZER LTD 4724006 1086593.00 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation Disposable Polythene Aprons Polyco Healthline 4642908 1979676.01 03/10/2023 16/10/2023 15/10/2026

Business Services Organisation Cysto Irrigation Sets (4630533) M.G. HEALTHCARE LIMITED 4630533 52800.00 03/10/2023 10/10/2023 30/09/2026

Business Services Organisation Undress Uniform HUNTER APPAREL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 4990375 1435.55 03/10/2023 11/10/2023 10/04/2024

Business Services Organisation Undress Uniform WM SUGDEN & SONS LIMITED 4990375 4010.20 03/10/2023 11/10/2023 10/04/2024

Business Services Organisation [4782426] MMM Steriliser Spare Parts MMM MEDICAL EQUIPMENT U K LTD 4782426 714233.00 04/10/2023 11/10/2023 10/10/2030

Business Services Organisation [4801618] Spare Parts for BodyGuard T Syringe Drivers and Infusion Pumps ROCKFORD HEALTHCARE LIMITED 4801618 446396.12 10/10/2023 16/10/2023 15/10/2030

Business Services Organisation [4801618] Spare Parts for BodyGuard T Syringe Drivers and Infusion Pumps ROCKFORD HEALTHCARE LIMITED 4801618 446396.12 10/10/2023 16/10/2023 15/10/2030

Business Services Organisation Level 3 Serious Adverse Incident Investigation (4816336) J LAWRY HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT LTD 4816336 60000.00 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 12/10/2023

Business Services Organisation [4780176] Spare Parts for Draeger Incubators Draeger Medical Uk Ltd 4780176 195600.89 13/10/2023 01/03/2024 28/02/2029

Business Services Organisation Disposable Paperware [4893873] ESSITY UK LTD 4893873 10166332.55 13/10/2023 18/10/2023 17/10/2028

Business Services Organisation Disposable Paperware [4893873] BUNZL MCLAUGHLIN 4893873 83490.75 13/10/2023 18/10/2023 17/10/2028

Business Services Organisation Disposable Paperware [4893873] ESSITY UK LTD 4893873 3378848.00 13/10/2023 18/10/2023 17/10/2028

Business Services Organisation Ligature Cutters (4886210) BARRINGTON INTERNATIONAL (SSS) LTD 4886210 29999.00 13/10/2023 01/11/2023 31/10/2025

Business Services Organisation Surgical Blades 4920440 EBRINGTON (NI) LTD 4920440 65440.00 16/10/2023 01/11/2023 31/05/2025

Business Services Organisation Entrance Barrier Matting [4816264] Robinson Services Limited 4816264 29999.00 17/10/2023 01/11/2023 31/10/2024

Business Services Organisation [4780176] Spare Parts for Draeger Incubators Draeger Medical Uk Ltd 4780176 195600.88 17/10/2023 01/03/2024 28/02/2029

Business Services Organisation Provision of randomisation service UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 4801363 12000.00 20/10/2023 01/11/2023 31/10/2026

Business Services Organisation Sensory Room - Lissan 1 PICU CREATIVE ACTIVITY 5029477 18442.40 30/10/2023 31/10/2023 31/10/2023



 


